GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting
Provider Capital Care Inc
Organization

Contact Person(s) Paul Atang
Phone Number 2027870333
Email Address(s) patang@capitalcareinc.com

Provider Services Residential Habilitation, Supported Living, In-Home Supports, Respite
Reviewed Hourly, Supportive Employment Job Placement, Supportive
Employment Job Training and Support, Supported Living Periodic,

# Individuals Residential Habilitation - 2
Reviewed by Supported Living - 6
Service In-Home Supports - 2

Respite Hourly - 1

Supportive Employment Job Placement - 1
Supportive Employment Job Training and Support - 1
Supported Living Periodic - 2

Annual PCR dates 11/02/2020 - 11/05/2020

F/U Review N/A
Date(s)

Annual Report 11/17/2020
Date

F/U Report Date N/A

The overall results on initial review were:

Service Person Centered Satisfaction
Domains Score Score
# Points % # %
Yes/TotalYes/Total Yes/Total
Residential Habilitation All Q/A 159/159 569/569 100% 20/20 100%
Indicators

Critical 49/49 245/245 100%



Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Respite Hourly

Supportive Employment Job

Placement

Supportive Employment Job
Training and Support

Supported Living Periodic

Organizational

Indicators

HCBS 50/50 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 456/460 [1658/167499% 160/60
Indicators
Critical 147/149 [735/745 99%
Indicators
HCBS 152/152 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 64/65 240/245 98% 20/20
Indicators
Critical 26/27 130/135 96%
Indicators
HCBS 10/10 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 31/31 113/113  100% 10/10
Indicators
Critical 10/10 50/50 100%
Indicators
HCBS 6/6 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 52/54 178/186 96% 10/10
Indicators
Critical 14/15 70/75 93%
Indicators
HCBS 15/15 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 63/63 223/223  100% 10/10
Indicators
Critical 20/20 100/100 100%
Indicators
HCBS 15/15 N/A 100%
Indicators
All Q/A 142/144 504/510 99% [10/10
Indicators
Critical 41/41 205/205 100%
Indicators
HCBS 43/43 N/A 100%
Indicators

Organizational

Outcomes

Score

# Points %

Yes/Total [Yes/Total

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%



All Q/A Indicators 51/55
Critical Indicators/14/15

HCBS Indicators

Certification issued/dates/services
Waiver Service

Residential Habilitation

Supported Living

In-Home Supports

Respite Hourly

Supportive Employment Job Placement
Supportive Employment Job Training and

Support
Supported Living Periodic

9/9

159/174  91%
70/75 93%
N/A 100%

Certification Dates

11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022

11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022
11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022
11/02/2020 -
11/02/2021

11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022

11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022

11/02/2020 -
11/02/2022

Certification
Type
Bi-Annual
Bi-Annual
Bi-Annual
Annual
Bi-Annual

Bi-Annual

Bi-Annual



