GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES

PCR Results Web Posting

Provider	Capital Care Inc
Organization	
Contact Person(s)	Paul Atang
Phone Number	2027870333
Email Address(s)	patang@capitalcareinc.com
Provider Services Reviewed	Residential Habilitation, Supported Living, In-Home Supports, Respite Hourly, Supportive Employment Job Placement, Supportive Employment Job Training and Support, Supported Living Periodic,
# Individuals Reviewed by Service	Residential Habilitation - 2 Supported Living - 6 In-Home Supports - 2 Respite Hourly - 1 Supportive Employment Job Placement - 1 Supportive Employment Job Training and Support - 1 Supported Living Periodic - 2
Annual PCR dates	11/02/2020 - 11/05/2020
F/U Review Date(s)	N/A
Annual Report Date	11/17/2020
F/U Report Date	N/A

The overall results on initial review were:

Service		Person Centered Domains Score			Satisfaction Score	
I			Points	%		%
		Yes/Total	Yes/Total		Yes/Total	
Residential Habilitation	All Q/A	159/159	569/569	100%	20/20	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	49/49	245/245	100%		

	Indicators					
	HCBS	50/50	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Supported Living	All Q/A	456/460	1658/1674	99%	60/60	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	147/149	735/745	99%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	152/152	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
In-Home Supports	All Q/A	64/65	240/245	98%	20/20	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	26/27	130/135	96%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	10/10	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Respite Hourly	All Q/A	31/31	113/113	100%	10/10	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	10/10	50/50	100%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	6/6	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Supportive Employment Job	All Q/A	52/54	178/186	96%	10/10	100%
Placement	Indicators					
	Critical	14/15	70/75	93%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	15/15	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Supportive Employment Job	All Q/A	63/63	223/223	100%	10/10	100%
Training and Support	Indicators					
	Critical	20/20	100/100	100%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	15/15	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Supported Living Periodic	All Q/A	142/144	504/510	99%	10/10	100%
	Indicators					
	Critical	41/41	205/205	100%		
	Indicators					
	HCBS	43/43	N/A	100%		
	Indicators					
Organizational		nizational				-

Organizational	Organizational Outcomes Score
	# Points %
	Yes/Total Yes/Total

All Q/A Indicators :	51/55	159/174	91%
Critical Indicators	14/15	70/75	93%
HCBS Indicators	9/9	N/A	100%

Certification issued/dates/services

Waiver Service	Certification Dates	Certification Type	
Residential Habilitation	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	
Supported Living	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	
In-Home Supports	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	
Respite Hourly	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2021	Annual	
Supportive Employment Job Placement	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	
Supportive Employment Job Training and Support	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	
Supported Living Periodic	11/02/2020 - 11/02/2022	Bi-Annual	